Highway Bus Timetable / M/ X B«

Tateyama Station — Chiba Station / f8ILIER—FZEER
T 2 3 4 5

Revison: 2014 Feb 5th
Chiba Station — Tateyama Station / FIEER—fEILER
] 2 3 7 5

6 7 6 7
Shirahama Nojimazaki 6:3b Chiba Minato Station 7:35 | 8:05 [ 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05
Tateyama Station| 5:40 | 6:20 | 6:45 | 6:55 [ 7:20 [ 7:50 [ 8:20 Chiba Cyuo Station| 6:30 | 7:00
Biwa Club] 5:55 | 6:35 | 7:00 | 7:10 | 7:35 | 8:05 [ 8:35 Chiba Station| 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:50 | 8:20 [ 9:20 [ 9:50 [ 10:20
____________ Furari| 6:05 | 6:45 | 7:10 | 7:20 | 7:45 | _8:15 | 8:45 | Kencho| 6:4b | 7:15 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 9:25 | 9:55 | 10:25
v _.__.___Hatorino| 6:29 | 7:09 | 7:34_| 7:44 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:09_. oo ..__Soga_ Station| 6:45 | 7:24 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:34 | 10:04] 10:34_
Soga Station| 7:09 | 7:49 | 8:14 | 8:24 | 8:49 | 9:19 ) 9:49 | . ____ Hatorino| 7:27 | 7:57 | 8:37 | 9:07 [10:07 | 10:37] 11:07_
Kencho| 7:15 [ 7:55 | 8:20 [ 8:30 [ 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55 Furari| 5:52 | 8:22 | 9:02 | 9:32 [ 10:32 [ 11:02 | 11:32
Chiba Station| 7:20 | 8:00 | 8:25 | 8:35 [ 9:00 [ 9:30 | 10:00 Biwa Club| 8:01 8:31 9:11 9:41 [ 10:41 [ 11:11 ] 11:41
Chiba Cyuou Station Tateyama Station| 8:15 | 8:45 | 9:25 | 9:55 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55
Chiba Minato Station| 7:30 | 8:10 | 8:35 | 8:45 | 9:10 | 9:40 | 10:10 Shirahama Nojimazaki 9:26 11:36
9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Shirahama Nojimazaki 10:35 Chiba Minato Station| 11:05] 12:05 ] 13:05 ] 14:05 15:25 | 16:05
Tateyama Station| 8:50 | 9:20 [ 10:20 [ 11:20 | 12:20 ] 13:00 | 13:40 Chiba Cyuo Station 14:50
Biwa Club| 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:35] 11:35 | 12:35] 13:15 ] 13:55 Chiba Station]| 11:20 ] 12:20 | 13:20 [ 14:20 [ 15:00 [ 15:40 | 16:20
____________ Furari| 9:15 | 9:45 |10:45 ] 11:45]12:45] 13:25].14:05 Kencho| 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 [ 14:25 [ 15:05 [ 15:45 | 16:25
'\ _ . _.___Hatorino| 9:39 | 10:09] 11:09 | 12:09] 13:09 | 13:49 | 14:29 oo ..__Soga_ Station| 11:34 | 12:34 ] 13:34 | 14:34 | 15:14 | 15:54 ] 16:34_
Soga Station| 10:19 ] 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 [ 13:49 | 14:29 {15:09| | ____ ____ Hatorino| 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07_| 156:47 | 16:27 | 17:07_
Kencho| 10:25 [ 10:55 [ 11:55 [ 12:55 [ 13:55 | 14:35 | 15:15 Furari| 12:32 ]| 13:32 | 14:32 [ 15:32 [ 16:12 [ 16:52 | 17:32
Chiba Station]| 10:30 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 [ 14:00 [ 14:40 | 15:20 Biwa Club| 12:41 | 13:41 ) 14:41 | 15:41 )1 16:21 | 17:01 | 17:41
Chiba Cyuou Station 12:05 | 13:05 Tateyama Station| 12:55) 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:35 | 17:15 | 17:55
Chiba Minato Station| 10:40 ] 11:10 14:10 | 14:50 | 15:30 Shirahama Nojimazaki 14:36 | 15:36
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Shirahama Nojimazaki| 13:35 15:35 | 16:35 17:35 Chiba Minato Station| 16:35 18:05 | 18:35 21:15
Tateyama Station| 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:20 [ 17:50 [ 18:20 [ 19:20 | 20:20 Chiba Cyuo Station 17:17 [ 17:40 19:20 | 20:20
Biwa Club| 14:35] 15:35) 16:35 | 17:35] 18:05 | 18:35 | 19:35 | 20:35 Chiba Station| 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 [ 18:50 [ 19:30 [ 20:30 | 21:30
____________ Furari| 14:45] 15:45 | 16:45 | 17:45[ 18:15 | 18:45 [ 19:45 | 20:45 | Kencho| 16:55 | 17:25 [ 17:55 [ 18:25 [ 18:55 [ 19:35 | 20:35 | 21:35
{ T THatorino| 15:09716:09]717:091718:09 ] 18:39]79:09]20:09 | 2109 . _Soga Station| 17:04 [ 17:34 | 18:04 [ 18:34 | 1904 [ 19:44 ] 20:44 | 21:44_
Soga Station| 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:49 [ 19:19] 19:49 [ 20:49 | 21:49( | ____ Hatorino| 17:37 | 18:07 | 18:37 |1 19:07_( 19:37 | 20:17 { 21:17 | 22:17_
Kencho| 15:55 | 16:55 | 17:55 ] 18:55 | 19:25 [ 19:55 | 20:55 | 21:55 Furari| 18:08 [ 18:32 ] 19:02 ] 19:32 | 20:02 | 20:42 | 21:42 | 22:42
Chiba Station| 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00 { 19:30 [ 20:00 [ 21:00 | 22:00 Biwa Club| 18:11 ] 18:41 ) 19:11 1 19:41 ] 20:11 ] 20:51 | 21:51 [ 22:51
Chiba Cyuou Station| 16:0b 19:35 | 20:05 | 21:05 Tateyama Station| 18:2b5 ] 18:55 [ 19:25 [ 19:65 ] 20:25 | 21:05 | 22:05 | 23:05
Chiba Minato Station 17:10 [ 18:10 [ 19:10 22:10 Shirahama Nojimazaki 19:36 21:06
Make the payment when you ride on the bus. Make the payment when you get off from the bus. L]
Fare: One way, Tateyama-Chiba ¥1500 (Adult) Fare: One way, Chiba-Tateyama ¥1500 (Adult) I

Inquiry: Tateyama Nitto Bus TEL:0470-22-0111

Nitto Koutsu TEL:0470-23-2711

Inquiry: Tateyama Nitto Bus TEL:0470-22-0111

Nitto Koutsu TEL:0470-23-2711




